JOURMAL) MOWNTH| DAY|SOURCE |ACCTHO AMOUNT|DESCRIPTION HOT CLEARED
3 1 28 E40 200,00 ATH WITHDRAWAL US BANE FREMOI
3 1 29 7100 17736 PUD 1 CLALLAM
3 1 29 E40 30000 ATHM WITHDRAWAL US BANE. FREMOI
3 1 29 B12 32.21|DEBIT PURCHASE ARCO 08201  FRE
3 1 a0 G40 20000 ATHM WITHDRAWAL U5 BANE FREMOI
3 1 K1l 270 -26.145 65| Tatal 3-15 Bank Disburzements
3 1 H G20 424, 78| ATM Purchazes for JAM
3 1 16| 2818 BOO02 B.241.00|CIG INSURAMCE
3 1 22|2820 530 116.82| MILL CREEK. FROFANE
3 1 22|3473 580 18.48|GLEM JOMES
3 1 7|EE19 51005 39.95
3 1 20|B621 55903 156000
3 1 A|BE32 55903 260.00
3 1 13| 6640 580 178.63 MC WORS
G 1 9 390 -10,000.00 ELECTROMIC DEPOSIT SCHwW AR BRO
[ 1 14 393 -1,626.50(FEDERAL BEMEFIT CREDIT
[ 1 16 2910 86378 LwWNFHNUC REIME.

[ 1 16 B00on 294 07| USAL

[ 1 16 2910 163.40| LwAFRUC REIME.

G 1 20 34002 -FA63.99|ELECTROMIC DEPOSIT CITY MATIONA
G 1 27 390 -10,000.00| ELECTROMIC DEPOSIT SCHwW AR BRO
G 1 A 270 30,911.74| Total B-US Bank Receipts

3 2 2 RRa07 FO00.00) M 315MTG PrT 10810002

3 2 2 BR0599 2,000.00/ FUMDS TRAMSFER-DEBIT 5565

3 2 q 55001 152162 26| CUSTOMER WITHDRAW AL

3 2 q E40 20000 ATH WITHDRAWAL USE WASHIMGTC
3 20 10 7100 26.39| CENTURYLIME.

3 210 740 100.63| REPUBLIC SERYICE

3 20 13 G40 300,00 ATH WITHDRAWAL U5 BANE FREMOI
3 20 17 G40 20000 ATH WITHDRAWAL U5 BANE, FREMOI
3 i B12 4314/ DEBIT PURCHASE ARCO 08201  FRE
3 2 25 55999 B00.00/ INTERMET BAMEING TRAMSFER WITH
3 2 26 E40 30000 ATHM WITHDRAWAL US BANE. FREMOI
3 2 2 E40 20000 ATH WITHDRAWAL USE WASHIMGTC
3 2 28 270 -162,853.15| Tatal 3-US Bank. Disburzements

3 2 28 G20 h22 55| ATM Purchaszes for FEB

3 2 212819 430 2000.00/STUDEMTS RISIMG ABOWE

3 2 232821 530 357.00| MILL CREEFK. FROFAME

3 2 25|28z B32 388 HORMAN SPEMCER INSURAMCE

3 2 5|EE36 51005 39.95|MISSION HILLS

3 2 3|BE37 5Ra03 1.660.00|5 ACRE SCHOOL

3 21 11|BE44 51005 ER0.00)JU DY CHUNG

3 2 4|EE4AT 470 399.00| ASHFIELD

3 2| 10|BEhZ 55903 160.00| BRIDGETTE FOUMCE

3 2| 13|6654 580 123.85 MC WORS

G 2 | 292 -152,000.00| INTERMET BAMEIMG ADWAMCE FROM
G 2 10 a59599 -475.00| REIME. JAMES SKI TRIP

[ 20 M 393 -1,626.50(FEDERAL BEMEFIT CREDIT

[ 20 18 34003 -3.829.06(ELECTROMNIC DEPOSIT CITY MNATIOMNA
[ 2 28 270 167.930.56| Total B-U5 Bank Receiptz

-l
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3/2/2015

02/27/2015

02/27/2015

02/26/2015

02/26/2015

02/25/2015

02/25/2015

02/25/2015

02/23/2015

02/23/2015

02/20/2015

02/19/2015

02/18/2015

02/17/2015

02/17/2015

02/13/2015

02/13/2015

02/13/2015

02/12/2015

Atm Withdrawal Usb
Washington Sfremont
Caus1

Debit Purchase
Safeway Store Fremont
Ca

Atm Withdrawal Us
Bank Fremont Fremont
Caus3

Debit Purchase
Safeway Store Fremont
Ca

Check

Debit Purchase Arco
06201 Fremont Ca

Internet Banking
Transfer Withdrawal
0174

Check

Debit Purchase
Safeway Store
1fremont Ca

Debit Purchase
Safeway Store Fremont
Ca

Debit Purchase
Wholefds Fre
#10fremont Ca

Electronic Deposit City
National In

Atm Withdrawal Us
Bank Fremont Fremont
Caus1

Debit Purchase
Safeway Store
1fremont Ca

Check

Atm Withdrawal Us
Bank Fremont Fremont
Caus3

Debit Purchase
Safeway Store
1fremont Ca

Debit Purchase Lucky
#713.fremofremont Ca

2822

2821

$3,829.06

6654

https://onlinebanking.usbank.com/U SB/af( Ctw6IRtMcsc6leDublj)/AccountDashboard/Index/4/D D A#

$200.00

$21.41

$300.00

$24.75

$313.88

$43.14

$500.00

$351.00

$49.08

$64.88

$30.85

$200.00

$45.75

$123.85

$300.00

$41.00

$26.09

$11,294.72

$11,494.72

$11,516.13

$11,816.13

$11,840.88

$12,154.76

$12,197.90

$12,697.90

$13,048.90

$13,097.98

$13,162.86

$13,193.71

$9,364.65

$9,564.65

$9,610.40

$9,734.25

$10,034.25

$10,075.25

<—

2/4
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3/2/2015

02/11/2015 Check 6644 $650.00 $10,101.34
02/11/2015 Federal Benefit Credit $1,626.50 $10,751.34
02/10/2015 Check 6652 $160.00 $9,124.84

Debit Purchase

02/10/2015 Smartnfinal424 Fremont $47.60 $9,284.84
Ca
Web Authorized Pmt

02/10/2015 Republic Service $100.63 $9,332.44
Web Authorized Pmt

02/10/2015 Centurylink $26.89 $9,433.07
Electronic Deposit

02/10/2015 Walter Starr $475.00 $9,459.96
Atm Withdrawal Usb

02/09/2015 Washington Sfremont $200.00 $8,984.96
Caus1
Debit Purchase

02/09/2015 Safeway Store Fremont $31.95 $9,184.96
Ca

02/09/2015 Customer Withdrawal $152,162.26 $9,216.91
Internet Banking

02/09/2015 Advance From Credit $152,000.00 $161,379.17
Line 1319
Debit Purchase Lucky

02/06/2015 #711 fremofremont Ca $60.89 $9,379.17

02/05/2015 Check 6636 $39.95 $9,440.06

02/04/2015 Check 6647 $399.00 $9,480.01
Debit Purchase

02/04/2015 Wholefds Ram 101san $46.14 $9,879.01
Ramon Ca

02/03/2015 Check 6637 $1,560.00 $9,925.15

02/02/2015 Check 2819 $2,000.00 $11,485.15
Electronic Withdrawal
013115mtg Pymt

02/02/2015 1081000210 $700.00 $13,485.15
2900188610 Ppd
Debit Purchase

02/02/2015 Safeway Store Fremont $32.16 $14,185.15
Ca

02/02/2015 Funds Transfer-debit $2,000.00 $14,217.31

Atm Withdrawal Us
https://onlinebanking.usbank.com/U SB/af( Ctw6IRtMcsc6leDublj)/AccountDashboard/Index/4/D D A# 3/4



3/2/2015

01/30/2015 Bank Fremont Fremont $200.00 $16,217.31 €<—F—
Caus1

Debit Purchase
01/30/2015 Safeway Store $35.03 $16,417.31
1fremont Ca

Atm Withdrawal Us

01/29/2015 Bank Fremont Fremont $300.00 $16,452.34
Caus3
Debit Purchase Arco

01/29/2015 06201 Fremont Ca $32.21 $16,752.34
Web Authorized Pmt

01/29/2015 Pud 1 Clallam $177.36 $16,784.55
Atm Withdrawal Us

01/28/2015 Bank Fremont Fremont $200.00 $16,961.91

Caus1

Debit Purchase
01/28/2015 Safeway Store $38.40 $17,161.91
Pleasanton Ca

Web Authorized Pmt

01/27/2015 b Autnorized | $5,000.00 $17,200.31
Web Authorized Pmt

01/27/2015 et Autnorized | $3,000.00 $22,200.31
Internet Banking

01/27/2015 Transfer Withdrawal $500.00 $25,200.31
0174

01/27/2015 Electronic Deposit $10,000.00 $25,700.31

Schwab Brokerage

https://onlinebanking.usbank.com/U SB/af( Ctw6IRtMcsc6leDublj)/AccountDashboard/Index/4/D D A# 4/4
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